©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
August, 2005 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33560/D
MC33560
Power Management and
Interface IC for Smartcard
Readers and Couplers

24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33560DTB TSSOP−24 62 Units / Rail
MC33560DTBR2 TSSOP−24 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33560DTBR2G TSSOP−24
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33560DW SO−24 30 Units / Rail
MC33560DWR2 SO−24 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC33560DWR2G SO−24
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
TSSOP24 WB
CASE 948K